
Schedule 13
.:

...:..-..

LcIsJoi Itsm FY 2011 -12
- lEase Rednctian Item FY 2011 -12 ‘ I Snpplementat 201011

:
--- FY 2011-12Request Title: DPHE - Amindment 35 Funding Reduction

Oepartmenr Health Care Policy and Financing Dept Approval by John Rartholome te November 1 2010
/4 3Priority Number: NP-Fl oSPBApprov* 12—’i3’IO—

1 2 3 — 4 8 7 8 9 10
Te1 Decision! Total Chan9ePilot-Year Siipptejieidal !3owl Base Base Novembet I Re’ Ci ala BaseActual Appropdatlon set Rep,est . Request Reduction Request Ameinent, Iirn!1 !chWmFund - lY2009-i0 FY2OIO-IIFYOI0-11 Fy2010-i1 -- Pt’ 2011-12 FY2OII-12 W20I-12 FY2OII-12 Pt’2011-1Z Ft’2012-i

olal of All tine Ilenis Total 2,877822,564 3.106858,127 0 $5817 10l,279,542 310L279,542 .: • ...3.lo1.,?79.s42 QFTE 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00GF 762 936 068 700 606 422 0 700 606 422 1 079 820226 (21 p00,000) te,aa ns 0 1 058 820,226 0GE 0 181,444A86 - 0 16l,444A8S 161,444,485 - 0 11,444,45 0 181,444,486 , (ICF 343,695,933 339,533,220 339633,220 307746A303 18,3149 - 321,462 0 326,059452 . 0CFE!RF 3,917,25 7,595,243 7,59524 2,688,351 6,020,E4 o 0FF 1 767273308 1 897578 757 0 1 $97 678 757 1 548 934 775 0 1 548 934 775 0 1.648 934 775 02) Medical Services
Ptotn1unis Totit 2 877822,564 3 106,868 127 0 3,106 858 127 3 101,279 542 0 3101 279 642 0 3,101 279 542 0Ff8 0.0 0.1) 0,0 0.o 0.o 0.0 .á.o 0.0. 0.0 0.1)GF 762,936,068 7(0,506,422 0 7(600,422 9,820,228 (21P30.$D0) 1.o68$20,228 , 0 1$5,820 225 (1GFE 0 161444,48S 161,444,485 181,444,485 0 161,444485 1) 161A44,485 IICF 343696,933 339,533,220 0 339.633,220 3t11,74d$03 18313649 326,059,462 0 32S,0S94S2 0C#E RF 3917,255 7596243 0 7 696 243 3,334,253 2 686361 6020,504 0 6,020 604 0FF 1767,273,320 1,897,678,257 Cl 1,897,578,767 1,548.934775 0 1,54834,776 0 1,548,934,775 . 0Non-tine Item Request: None.
lettetnota Revised Text Otthis amount, $139,893,383Q-1) shall be from the Hospital Provider Fee Cash Fund urdaled in Section25,S-4-402,3 (4), C:R.S, $69,942,9541H) shall be from theHealth Care Expansion Fund creatad in Section 24-22-117 (23(a) Q), C.B.S., $24,012,014(I1) shall be from the Medicaid Nursing Facility Cash Fund created in Section25 6-6-203 (2) (a), C.B.S., $13,348,299 represents public flnds certified as expenditures incurred by public hospitals and agencies that are eligible for federal financialparticipation under the Medicaid program, $2,543,207 shall be from the Breast and Cervical Cancer Prevention and Treatment Fund created in Section 26.5-5-308 )(a) (1), CR S., $545,147Q shall be from the Colorado Autism Treatment Fund created in Section 25.5-6-805 (1), C.R,S. $237,500 shall be from the Coordinated Carefor Pp?e with Disabilities Fund created in Section 25.5-6-111 (4), C.B.S.; $47,348 the Home Health Telemedicine Cash Fund; $2,886,351 shall be from the HealthDisparities Cash Fund administered by the Department of Public Health and Environment; $14,189,594 shall be from the Tobacco Education Cash Fund administeredby the Deoartment of Public Health and Environment; and $4124065 shall be from the Preyentkin, Early Detection and Treatment Fundadministered by the Department of Public Health and Environment.

.

.
-

Cash or Federal Frmd Name rind COFRS Fun,! Number: CF: Health Disparities Cash Fund (19F), Tobacco Education Cash Fund (18M, Prevention, Early Detection and Treatment Fund:(18N) FF: Title XIX
Reapproprbterf Source, by Iepaitrnent and Line Item Nrnie:

.., .,Approval by OIT? Yes: -, No:
- -

.

.Schedule i3s from Affected Liepaitments: Department of Public Health and Environment

STATE OF COLORA DO FY20? 1-12 BUDGET REQUEST CYCLE: DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH CARE POLICYAND FINANCING

Page NP-8. 1


